Ballot Type - Contest XRef

Statewide Primary Election - 06/03/2014

District Contest/Measure Rotation District Contest/Measure Rotation District Contest/Measure Rotation
Ballot Type 1 *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*0-0 1050 Controller 5 |[*0-0 1050 Controller 5
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 |"0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 [*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |[*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 [*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1
*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 [*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 |*118-0 1180 18th CD 4
* *329-0 1290 29th AD *329-0 1290 29th AD
*i?(l)z.(? 1838 ;gthc%E 1 *0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2
*329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1 [*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1
*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 [*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 |*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 [00 4013 County Clerk 1 |*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |00 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 |00 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 [*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1 |*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1
*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 [*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1 Bond Act of 2014. Bond Act of 2014.
*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying

Bond Act of 2014. with Open Records/Meetings with Open Records/Meetings
*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying UNO04-0 9100 ,\SAce(;t;sC‘lalley Unified School District Bond UNO04-0 9100 ,\SAce(;t;sC‘lalley Unified School District Bond
CSA11-0 9200 \Il:\/:::dionzefr;:?gszrn(it;/zl:ri’(slngs C10 90 Funding for County Parks C10 900 Funding for County Parks
Ballot Type 2 allot Type allot Type
*0-0 = 1020 Governor 14 |00 1020 Governor 14 (+0-0 1020 Governor 14
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 |*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [00 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 *0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 1050 Controller 5
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 *0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 [700 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1
:g_o . 1838 ;nsduragce Commissioner 2 :g;)E-o 1828 Iznnsdwl’:(r;cEe Commissioner i :g;)E-o 1838 Iznnsdw:(r;cEe Commissioner i
*155_ 0 1200 zgthBCDE 1 *118-0 1180 18th CD 4 |*118-0 1180 18th CD 4
*329-0 1290 29th AD *329-0 1290 29th AD *329-0 1290 29th AD
*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. g A== 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis T e 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1
SC096-0 3174 Soquel School Brd. *0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 ]*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 *0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll R 4013 County Clerk 1 [r0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 *0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 |*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 *0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1 *0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1
*0O). ~ *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
*8-8 ggélli \Slzglrzniolilc())rllesring and Homeless Prevention : Bond Act of 2014, Bond Act of 2014.

Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying R N with Open Records/Meetings

with Open Records/Meetings HS02-0 9110 I’:/Io:aguartém—Saratoga School District Bond ClO 900 Funding for County Parks

i allo e
C0900 Funding for County Parks CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks 0-0 e 1020 Governor 14
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 Ballot Type 5 *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5
*|
0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5
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District Contest/Measure

Ballot Type 7
*0-0 1050
*0-0 1060
*0-0 1070
*0-0 1080
*2BE-0 1090
*120-0 1200
*329-0 1290
*0-0 3001
*0-0 3005
SC096-0 3174
*0-0 4011
*0-0 4012
*0-0 4013
*0-0 4014
*0-0 4015
*0-0 9041
*0-0 9042

Ballot Type 8
*0-0 1020
*0-0 1030
*0-0 1040
*0-0 1050
*0-0 1060
*0-0 1070
*0-0 1080
*2BE-0 1090
*120-0 1200
*329-0 1290
*0-0 3001
*0-0 3005
*0-0 4011
*0-0 4012
*0-0 4013
*0-0 4014
*0-0 4015
*0-0 9041
*0-0 9042

Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner

2nd BOE

20th CD

29th AD

Sup. of Pub. Inst.

County Sup. of Schls

Soquel School Brd.

Assessor-Recorder

Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll

County Clerk

DA-Pub. Admin.

Sheriff-Coroner

Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

Governor

Lieutenant Governor
Secretary of State

Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner
2nd BOE

20th CD

29th AD

Sup. of Pub. Inst.

County Sup. of Schls
Assessor-Recorder
Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll
County Clerk

DA-Pub. Admin.
Sheriff-Coroner

Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings
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Rotation District

UNO04-0

Ballot Type 10

*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*2BE-0
*118-0
*329-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0

*0-0

UNO04-0

Ballot Type 11

*0-0
*0-0
*0-0
*0-0

Ballot Type 9 *0-0
yp 0

*0-0 1020 Governor 14 %0-0
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 *2BE-0
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 118-0
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 %329-0
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 %0-0
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 %0-0
*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 %0-0
*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 %0-0
*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 %0-0
*329-0 1290 29th AD

Contest/Measure

3001
3005
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
9041

9042

9100

1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090
1180
1290
3001
3005
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
9041

9042

9100

1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090
1180
1290
3001
3005
4011
4012
4013

Sup. of Pub. Inst.

County Sup. of Schls

Assessor-Recorder

Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll

County Clerk

DA-Pub. Admin.

Sheriff-Coroner

Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

Scotts Valley Unified School District Bond
Measure

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State

Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner

2nd BOE

18th CD

29th AD

Sup. of Pub. Inst.

County Sup. of Schls

Assessor-Recorder

Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll

County Clerk

DA-Pub. Admin.

Sheriff-Coroner

Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

Scotts Valley Unified School District Bond
Measure

Governor

Lieutenant Governor
Secretary of State
Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General
Insurance Commissioner
2nd BOE

18th CD

29th AD

Sup. of Pub. Inst.
County Sup. of Schls
Assessor-Recorder
Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll
County Clerk

Rotation

PR RRERLRRERN

14
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14

AR NEFEDNOTOO

District Contest/Measure

4014 DA-Pub. Admin.

4015 Sheriff-Coroner

9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

Ballot Type 12

*0-0 1020 Governor

*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor

*0-0 1040 Secretary of State

*0-0 1050 Controller

*0-0 1060 Treasurer

*0-0 1070 Attorney General

*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner

*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE

*120-0 1200 20th CD

*330-0 1300 30th AD

*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst.

*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls

*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder

*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll

*0-0 4013 County Clerk

*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin.

*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner

*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks

Ballot Type 13

*0-0 1020 Governor

*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor

*0-0 1040 Secretary of State

*0-0 1050 Controller

*0-0 1060 Treasurer

*0-0 1070 Attorney General

*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner

*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE

*120-0 1200 20th CD

*329-0 1290 29th AD

*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst.

*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls

*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder

*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll

*0-0 4013 County Clerk

*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin.

*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner

*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
Bond Act of 2014.

*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
with Open Records/Meetings

CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks

Ballot Type 14

Rotation
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District Contest/Measure

Rotation District

Contest/Measure

Rotation

District Contest/Measure

Rotation

Ballot Type 14 *0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*2BE-O 1090 2nd BOE 1 [|*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 |*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 2
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 *0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 Bond Act of 2014.

*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1 [*0-0 9042 EI_iminates local reimurse_ment for Complying

*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |00 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 with Open Records/Meetings

*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*503-0 9300 V\_/gtsonwlle Se_lles Tax Me_asure _

*118-0 1180 18th CD 4 |00 4013 County Clerk 1 |*503-0 9301 Fl!ll_ng_ Vacancies by Election. Watsonville

*329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 Initiative. -

*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. > |*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 2 [*503-0 9302 Selection qf Mayor. Wa.tsonwllellnltlatlve.

*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *503-0 9303 w)te Required for Naming Public Places.

*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 Bond Act of 2014. clizgrilie I,

*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |00 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying

*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1020 Governor 15

*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 6

*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 2 [*0-0 1020 Governor 14 [*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 6

*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*0-0 1050 Controller 6
Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*0-0 1060 Treasurer 3

*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 1070 Attorney General 2
with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |[*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 3

CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks *0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 2

Ballot Type 15 *0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 [*120-0 1200 20th CD 2
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 |[330-0 1300 30th AD
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 |*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 |00 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 3
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 ["3290 1290 29th AD *0:0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 [*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |sco96-0 3174 Soquel School Brd. *0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |00 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 |00 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
“2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 [*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 [*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner o2
*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 [*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 [*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
%329.0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 Bond Act of 2014. _

*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. > |*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 2 |*0-0 9042 EI_|m|nates local relmurse_ment for Complying
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 [*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention +503.0 9300 xtrl Ope'rlll Rgcfrds_lf Me;\a;mgs
SC096-0 3174 Soquel School Brd. Bond Act of 2014. vy atsonviie sales Tax Measure _
0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 |00 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying 503-0 9301 ::'!i!nﬁtil_ Vacancies by Election. Watsonville
*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 with Open Records/Meetings 6302 Seloction of Mavor. Watsonile Initati
1
"0-0 GO0 Dl AT 1 00 1020 G_overnor 5 Watson\?ille Initiative. ’ .
s SRVE ] 2 o G i :
*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 %
Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1050 Controller 5 *0'0 1020 Governor 14
*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 *O'O 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5
with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |00 1040 Secretary of State 5
CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks *0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 :O'O 1050 Controller S
0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 *0—0 1070 Attorney General. . 1
0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*3290 1290 29th AD 0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2
*

0-0 1040 S *0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |%2BED 1090 2nd BOE 1

- ecretary of State 5 ¥118-0 1180 18th CD 7
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 +329-0 1290 29th AD
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 B
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District Contest/Measure

Rotation District

Contest/Measure

Rotation

District Contest/Measure

Rotation

Ballot Type 20 *0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2> |[*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 with Qpen Records/Meetings
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 |CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks
*403-0 4003 Supe-3rd Dist. *0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 3 Ballot Type 25
*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 [*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 1020 Governor 14
*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5
*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 *0-0 9042 EI_iminates local reimurse_ment for Complying *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5
*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1050 Controller 5
*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 3 Ballot Type 23 *0-0 1060 Treasurer 2
*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 1020 Governor 14 1*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1
Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 |*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2
*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1
with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*120-0 1200 20th CD 1
CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks *0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |*329-0 1290 29th AD
Ballot Type 21 *0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 [*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*2BE-O 1090 2nd BOE 1 |*404-0 4004 Supe-4th Dist.
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*118-0 1180 18th CD 4 |*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 |*329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |[*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 [*408-0 4003 Supe-3rd Dist. *0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1
*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 [*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 |*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 *0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 Bond Act of 2014.
*320-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 |*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 with Qpen Records/Meetings
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 3 |CSAl1l-0 9200 Funding for County Parks
*403-0 4003 Supe-3rd Dist. *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention Ballot Type 26
*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1020 Governor 15
*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |00 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying  +0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 6
*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 6
*0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. g Ballot Type 24 *0-0 1050 Controller 6
*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 3 [*0-0 1020 Governor 15 |*0-0 1060 Treasurer 3
*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 6 |*0-0 1070 Attorney General 2
Bond Act of 2014. *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 6 |*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 3
*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying *0-0 1050 Controller 6 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 2
with Open Records/Meetings *0-0 1060 Treasurer 3 |*120-0 1200 20th CD 2
CSA11-0 9200 Funding for County Parks *0-0 1070 Attorney General 2 |*330-0 1300 30th AD
Ballot Type 22 *0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 3 |*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 3
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 2 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1
*0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 |*120-0 1200 20th CD 2 |*404-0 4004 Supe-4th Dist.
*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*330-0 1300 30th AD *0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
*0-0 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 3 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |[*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 |*0-0 4013 County Clerk 1
*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*404-0 4004 Supe-4th Dist. *0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1
*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |00 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 [*0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1
*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
*120-0 1200 20th CD 1 *0-0 4013 County Clerk 1 Bond Act of 2014.
*329.0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4014 DA-Pub. Admin. 1 |*0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying
*0-0 3001 SUp. of Pub. Inst. 2 *0-0 4015 Sheriff-Coroner 1 with Open Records/Meetlngs
*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 [|*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention *503-0 9300 Watsonville Sales Tax Measure _
*403-0 4003 Supe-3rd Dist. Bond Act of 2014. *503-0 9301 FI!|!I’19_ Vacancies by Election. Watsonville
*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 Initiative.
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District Contest/Measure

Rotation District

Contest/Measure Rotation

District Contest/Measure Rotation

Ballot Type 26 *0-0 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 [*0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5
*503-0 9302 Selection of Mayor. Watsonville Initiative. *0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 [*0-0 1050 Controller 5
*503-0 9303 Vote Required for Naming Public Places. :O'O 1050 Controller 5 [*0-0 1060 Treasurer 2

Watsonville Initiative. 0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 |*0-0 1070 Attorney General 1

Ballot Type 27 *0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 |*0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2
*0-0 1020 Governor 14 *0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 2 |*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1
020 1030 Lieutenant Governor 5 *2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 |*120-0 1200 20th CD 1
0-0 1040 Secretary of State 5 *118-0 1180 18th CD 4 |*329-0 1290 29th AD
0-0 1050 Controller 5 *329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2
0-0 1060 Treasurer 2 *0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 |*0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1
0-0 1070 Attorney General 1 *0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schls 1 |*0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1
0-0 1080 Insurance Commissioner 5 *0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 |*0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1
*2BE-0 1090 2nd BOE 1 *0-0 4012 Aud-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 |*0-0 4013 County Clerk . 1
+118-0 1180 18th CD 4 *0-0 4013 County Clerk. 1 |*0-0 4014 DA-Rub. Admin. 1
+329-0 1290 29th AD *0-0 4014 DA-Rub. Admin. 1 |*0-0 4015 Sherlff-Coronelj . 2
0-0 3001 Sup. of Pub. Inst. 2 *0-0 4015 Sherlff-Coroner_ _ 2 |*0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention
0-0 3005 County Sup. of Schis 1 *0-0 9041 Veterans Housing and Homeless Prevention Bqnc_l Act of 2014.' '
0-0 4011 Assessor-Recorder 1 Bgnq Act of 2014.. . *0-0 9042 EI_|m|nates local relmurse_ment for Complying
e d-Cont-Treas-Tax Coll 1 *0-0 9042 Eliminates local reimursement for Complying with Open Recor.d.s/Meetlngs o
*O 0 4012 Au with Open Records/Meetings UNO04-0 9100 Scotts Valley Unified School District Bond
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